
Department Course ID Section Course Name Day Time Instructor Dates

BIBL 1413 1 New Testament History & Literature M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
BIBL 3733 1 Corinthian Correspondence M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Young August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1113 1 English Grammar & Composition I M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Pendley August 21 ‐ December 12
HIST 3013 1 Oklahoma History M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 3113 1 Care & Prevention of Athletic Injuries & Lab M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Griffin August 21 ‐ December 12
MGMT 3213 1B Principles of Management M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Brannon‐Little August 21 ‐ October 15
MGMT 3413 1 Organizational Behavior M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Martin August 21 ‐ December 12
MUTH 1113 1 Theory I M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
PSYC 1113 1 General Psychology M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Rus August 21 ‐ December 12
SPCH 1113 1 Introduction to Public Communication M/W 7:50am‐9:05am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12

ACCT 2113 1 Accounting I M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Cary August 21 ‐ December 12
BIBL 4013 1 Major Prophets M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Fox August 21 ‐ December 12
BIOL 1113 1 Biological Science M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Shellenberger August 21 ‐ December 12
EDUC 3202 1 Educational Technology M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Hoffpauir August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1113 2 English Grammar & Composition I M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 2403 1 Foundations of Linguistics M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HIST 1483 1 United States History I M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HIST 3113 1 Church History I M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Heath August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2441 1B Practicum in Exercise Science M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Cox August 21 ‐ October 15
HPSM 2442 1B Introduction to Exercise Science M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Cox August 21 ‐ October 15
HPSM 4443 2B Organization of Sport Management M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Cox October 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 4513 1 Sport Marketing & Facility Management M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Cressman August 21 ‐ December 12
MGMT 4173 2B International Management M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Brannon‐Little October 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1620 1 Jazz Band (No Credit) M/W 9:15am‐10:30am D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1621 1 Jazz Band M/W 9:15am‐10:30am D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
PHIL 2003 1 Introduction to Philosophy M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Culham August 21 ‐ December 12
PSYC 2143 1 Writing for Psychology M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Lee August 21 ‐ December 12
SOCL 1113 1 Introduction to Sociology M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Wente August 21 ‐ December 12
SOCL 2123 1 Marriage & Family M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Rus August 21 ‐ December 12
UNIV 1003 1B1 Strategies for Student Success M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Sechrist August 21 ‐ October 15
UNIV 1003 2B1 Strategies for Student Success M/W 9:15am‐10:30am Braaten October 21 ‐ December 12

BIBL 1413 2 New Testament History & Literature M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Young August 21 ‐ December 12
BIBL 2223 1 Biblical Hermeneutics M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Fox August 21 ‐ December 12

Monday/Wednesday 7:50am ‐ 9:05am

Monday/Wednesday 9:15am ‐ 10:30am

Monday/Wednesday 10:40am ‐ 11:55am



BIOL 1111 1 Biological Science Lab W 10:40am‐11:55am Shellenberger August 21 ‐ December 12
BUSN 3443 1 Principles of Marketing M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Nelson August 21 ‐ December 12
ELED 4803 1 Methods of Teaching Reading in Primary Grades M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Harris August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1103 2B Introduction to College Composition M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Robertson October 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 3303 1 Language in Society M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
FINC 4153 1 International Finance M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Cary August 21 ‐ December 12
HIST 1483 2 United States History I M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 3233 1B Personal & Community Health M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Sechrist August 21 ‐ October 15
HPSM 3423 2B School Health/Safety Curriculum: K‐12 M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Sechrist October 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 4413 1 Research, Measurement, & Evaluation M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Cox August 21 ‐ December 12
MATH 1413 1 General College Mathematics M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Hoffpauir August 21 ‐ December 12
MUSI 1413 1 Music & Art Appreciation M/W 10:40am‐11:55am D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUTH 2113 1 Theory III M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
NPAD 3713 1 Marketing for Non‐Profit Organizations M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Martin August 21 ‐ December 12
PSYC 3133 1 Psychology of Learning M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Lee August 21 ‐ December 12
THEO 4113 1 Apologetics M/W 10:40am‐11:55am Culham August 21 ‐ December 12

ACCT 3433 1 Cost Accounting M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Cary August 21 ‐ December 12
ECON 2603 1 Economics for History M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1113 3 English Grammar & Composition I M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Pendley August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 3523 1 English Literature II M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Sells August 21 ‐ December 12
HIST 2113 1 Western Civilization I M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Cressman August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2212 1B Lifetime Wellness M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Sechrist August 21 ‐ October 15
HPSM 2212 2B Lifetime Wellness M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Sechrist October 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 3453 1 Nurtition for Sport & Fitness M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Cox August 21 ‐ December 12
MATH 2213 1 Calculus I M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MATH 2413 1 Foundations of Geometry & Measurement M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Hoffpauir August 21 ‐ December 12
MUTH 1211 1 Aural I M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUTH 2211 1 Aural III M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
PMIN 4103 1 Pastoral Theology M/W 1:30pm‐2:45pm Brant August 21 ‐ December 12
PSYC 3443 1 Psychology Research Methodology M/W 12:05pm‐1:20pm Rus August 21 ‐ December 12

HIST 4513 1 Cold War M/W 1:30pm‐2:45pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12

ECDV 3113 1 Introduction to Early Childhood Care & Education M 6:00pm‐10:00pm Illgen August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 4543 1 Strength & Conditioning M 6:00pm‐10:00pm Cox August 21 ‐ December 12
MUSI 3233 1 Video Production & Projection for Live Events M 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12

Monday/Wednesday 12:05pm ‐ 1:20pm

Monday Nights 6:00pm ‐ 10:00pm

Monday/Wednesday 1:30pm ‐ 2:45pm



PSYC 3213 1 Child & Adolescent Psychology M 6:00pm‐10:00pm Whitwell August 21 ‐ December 12

BIBL 1403 1 Old Testament History & Literature T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Fox August 21 ‐ December 12
BIBL 1413 3 New Testament History & Literature T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Harper August 21 ‐ December 12
BIOL 1113 2 Biological Science T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Shellenberger August 21 ‐ December 12
BUSN 3353 1B Business Research & Statistics T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Brannon‐Little August 21 ‐ October 15
BUSN 4113 2B Strategic Management T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Brannon‐Little October 21 ‐ December 12
ELED 4853 1 Methods of Teaching Elementary Social Studies & Cultural Awareness T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1213 1 English Grammar & Composition II T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Sells August 21 ‐ December 12
GREK 3313 1 Greek III: Principles of Exegesis T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Young August 21 ‐ December 12
HIST 3433 1 The Antebellum South T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 3123 1 Adapted Physical Education T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Griffin August 21 ‐ December 12
PSYC 4223 1 Abnormal Psychology T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Lee August 21 ‐ December 12
THEO 3003 1 Christian Beliefs T/R 7:50am‐9:05am Culham August 21 ‐ December 12

BIBL 1403 2 Old Testament History & Literature T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
BIBL 2223 2 Biblical Hermeneutics T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Chitwood August 21 ‐ December 12
BUSN 2113 1B Business Communication T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Martin August 21 ‐ October 15
BUSN 4713 2B Commerce, Culture, and Christianity T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Martin October 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1113 4 English Grammar & Composition I T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Pendley August 21 ‐ December 12
HEBR 3113 1 Hebrew I: Introduction to Hebrew T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Fox August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 3223 1 Sports Officiating T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MATH 1513 1 College Algebra T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Hoffpauir August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1630 1 University Chorale (No Credit) T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1631 1 University Chorale T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
NSCI 1213 1 Physical Geography T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Shellenberger August 21 ‐ December 12
POLI 1113 1 American Federal Government T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
SOCL 3113 1 Juvenile Delinquency T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Wente August 21 ‐ December 12
SPCH 1113 2 Introduction to Public Communication T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
THEO 3003 2 Christian Beliefs T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Culham August 21 ‐ December 12
UNIV 1003 1B2 Strategies for Student Success T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Sechrist August 21 ‐ October 15
UNIV 1003 2B2 Strategies for Student Success T/R 9:15am‐10:30am Braaten October 21 ‐ December 12

CHAP 1 1 Chapel T/R 10:40am‐11:55am B. Davis August 21 ‐ December 12

ECON 2203 1 Principles of Macroeconomics T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12

Tuesday/Thursday 7:50am ‐ 9:05am

Tuesday/Thursday 9:15am ‐ 10:30am

Tuesday/Thursday 10:40am ‐ 11:55am

Tuesday/Thursday 12:05pm ‐ 1:20pm



ENGL 1113 5 English Grammar & Composition I T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Pendley August 21 ‐ December 12
ENGL 3333 1 English Literature I T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Sells August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 4993 1 Internship T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Sechrist August 21 ‐ December 12
ICST 4333 1 Cultural Anthropology T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Mannin August 21 ‐ December 12
MATH 1513 2 College Algebra T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Hoffpauir August 21 ‐ December 12
MUSI 3713 1 Music History & Literature I T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
NSCI 1213 2 Physical Geography T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Shellenberger August 21 ‐ December 12
POLI 1113 2 American Federal Government T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
SOCL 2113 1 Social Problems T/R 12:05pm‐1:20pm Wente August 21 ‐ December 12

BIOL 1111 2 Biological Science Lab R 1:30pm‐2:45pm Shellenberger August 21 ‐ December 12
PMIN 3113 1 Bible Teaching Methods T/R 1:30pm‐2:45pm Brant August 21 ‐ December 12

PSYC 3243 1 Ethical Issues in the Helping Professions T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Lee August 21 ‐ December 12
ACCT 2113 1F Accounting I T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BIBL 1403 1F Old Testament History & Literature T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BIBL 3313 1F Wisdom Literature T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BIOL 1114 1F Biological Science & Lab T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BUSN 2443 1F Introduction to Business T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BUSN 3113 1F Business Law T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BUSN 3243 1F Business Finance T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
HIST 1483 1F United States History I T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
MATH 1513 1F College Algebra T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
NPAD 4213 1F Leadership for Non‐Profit Organizations T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PMIN 4013 1F Leadership for the 21st Century T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 1113 1F General Psychology T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 3003 1F Group & Interpersonal Relationships T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 3133 1F Psychology of Learning T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 4203 1F Family Systems and Dynamics T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
UNIV 1103 1F Learning Strategies for Online Learners T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
ACCT 2133 2F Accounting II T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BIBL 1413 2F New Testament History & Literature T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BUSN 3013 2F Foundations of Leadership T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BUSN 3353 2F Business Research & Statistics T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
ECON 2103 2F Principles of Microeconomics T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
ENGL 1113 2F English Grammar & Composition I T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
HIST 3133 2F Pentecostal History T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
HUMA 2423 2F Cultural Competency T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21

Tuesday/Thursday 1:30pm ‐ 2:45pm

Tuesday Nights 6:00pm ‐ 10:00pm



MGMT 3413 2F Organizational Behavior T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
MGMT 4173 2F International Management T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
MGMT 4213 2F Human Resource Administration T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
MGMT 4243 2F Management Science for Decision Making T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 3323 2F History & Theories of Psychology & Counseling T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 3433 2F Developmental Psychology ‐ Lifespan T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 3443 2F Psychology Research Methodology T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 4243 2F Biological Psychology T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
SOCL 4403 2F Conflict Management & Resolution T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
SPCH 1113 2F Introduction to Public Communication T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
UNIV 1103 2F Learning Strategies for Online Learners T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BIBL 2223 3F Biblical Hermeneutics T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 2113 3F Business Communication T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 3443 3F Principles of Marketing T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 4113 3F Strategic Management T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 4513 3F Decision Making & Problem Solving T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 4713 3F Commerce, Culture, and Christianity T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1213 3F English Grammar & Composition II T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
HSVC 2993 3F Introduction to Human Services T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
MGMT 4443 3F Business Informatiuon Systems T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
NSCI 2004 3F Environmental Science with Lab T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
PHIL 2013 3F Social Ethics T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
PHIL 2123 3F Christianity and Western Thought T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
POLI 1113 3F American Federal Government T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
PSYC 4223 3F Abnormal Psychology T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
PSYC 4343 3F Case Management & Professional Reports T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
SOCL 4273 3F Substance Abuse/Chemical Dependency T 6:00pm‐10:00pm Staff October 29 ‐ December 12

MUAP 1640 1 One Voice (No Credit) R 6:00pm‐7:30pm Davis August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1641 1 One Voice R 6:00pm‐7:30pm Davis August 21 ‐ December 12

EDUC 3000 1 Educational Technology Clinical Practice F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Hoffpauir August 21 ‐ December 12
ELED 4000 1 Methods of Teaching Reading in Primary Grades Clinical Practice F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 3841 1S Fitness Assessment & Exercise Prescription I F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Cox August 23 ‐ August 24
HPSM 2422 2S First Aid, CPR, Safety and Lab F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Cox September 6 ‐ September 14
HPSM 3243 2S Theory of Coaching F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Balenseifen September 6 ‐ September 21
BUSN 3603 2S Senior Transition F/S 8:00m‐4:00pm Cressman September 20 ‐ October 5
HPSM 3313 2S Techniques of Teaching Team Sports F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Sechrist September 20 ‐ October 5

Thursday Nights 6:00pm ‐ 7:30pm

Friday/Saturday Seminar Classes 8:00am ‐ 4:00pm



EDUC 2301 2S Introduction to Education F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Pendley September 27 ‐ October 12
HPSM 2333 2S Introduction to Sport Administration F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Balenseifen September 27 ‐ October 12
HPSM 3811 3S Motor Skills I: Striking F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Sechrist October 11 ‐ October 12
HPSM 3821 3S Motor Skills II: Kicking F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Sechrist October 25 ‐ October 26
HPSM 3831 3S Motor Skills III: Throwing F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Sechrist November 1 ‐ November 2
HPSM 3851 4S Fitness Assessment & Exercise Prescription II F/S 8:00am‐4:00pm Cox November 8 ‐ November 9

ECDV 3123 1B Home, School, and Community M‐F Online Curry August 21 ‐ October 15
EDUC 4923 1 Classroom Leadership & Management M‐F Online Harris August 21 ‐ December 12
EDUC 4812 1 Classroom Strategies M‐F Online Harris August 21 ‐ December 12
ELED 3803 2B Intermediate Reading M‐F Online Harris October 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 3813 2B Applied Human Anatomy & Physiology M‐F Online Gregory October 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2413 2B Foundations of Sport Management M‐F Online Cox October 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2433 1B Medical Terminology M‐F Online Gregory August 21 ‐ October 15
HPSM 4313 1B Sociology of Sport M‐F Online Cox August 21 ‐ October 15
HPSM 4533 1B Exercise Physiology M‐F Online Gregory August 21 ‐ December 12
POLI 1113 1B American Federal Government M‐F Online Staff August 21 ‐ October 15
POLI 1113 2B American Federal Government M‐F Online Staff October 21 ‐ December 12
SPAN 1113 1 Beginning Spanish I M‐F Online Cole August 21 ‐ December 12
ACCT 2113 1ON Accounting I M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BIBL 1403 1ON Old Testament History & Literature M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BIBL 3313 1ON Wisdom Literature M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BIOL 1114 1ON Biological Science & Lab M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BUSN 2443 1ON Introduction to Business M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BUSN 3113 1ON Business Law M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
BUSN 3243 1ON Business Finance M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
HIST 1483 1ON United States History I M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
MATH 1513 1ON College Algebra M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
NPAD 4213 1ON Leadership for Non‐Profit Organizations M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PMIN 4013 1ON Leadership for the 21st Century M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 1113 1ON General Psychology M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 3003 1ON Group & Interpersonal Relationships M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 3133 1ON Psychology of Learning M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
PSYC 4203 1ON Family Systems and Dynamics M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
UNIV 1103 1ON Learning Strategies for Online Learners M‐F Online Staff July 9 ‐ August 26
ACCT 2133 2ON Accounting II M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BIBL 1413 2ON New Testament History & Literature M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BUSN 3013 2ON Foundations of Leadership M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BUSN 3353 2ON Business Research & Statistics M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21

Online Courses



ECON 2103 2ON Principles of Microeconomics M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
ENGL 1113 2ON English Grammar & Composition I M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
HIST 3133 2ON Pentecostal History M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
HUMA 2423 2ON Cultural Competency M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
MGMT 3413 2ON Organizational Behavior M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
MGMT 4173 2ON International Management M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
MGMT 4213 2ON Human Resource Administration M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
MGMT 4243 2ON Management Science for Decision Making M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 3323 2ON History & Theories of Psychology & Counseling M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 3433 2ON Developmental Psychology ‐ Lifespan M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 3443 2ON Psychology Research Methodology M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
PSYC 4243 2ON Biological Psychology M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
SOCL 4403 2ON Conflict Management & Resolution M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
SPCH 1113 2ON Introduction to Public Communication M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
UNIV 1103 2ON Learning Strategies for Online Learners M‐F Online Staff September 3 ‐ October 21
BIBL 2223 3ON Biblical Hermeneutics M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 2113 3ON Business Communication M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 3443 3ON Principles of Marketing M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 4113 3ON Strategic Management M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 4513 3ON Decision Making & Problem Solving M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
BUSN 4713 3ON Commerce, Culture, and Christianity M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
ENGL 1213 3ON English Grammar & Composition II M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
HSVC 2993 3ON Introduction to Human Services M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
MGMT 4443 3ON Business Informatiuon Systems M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
NSCI 2004 3ON Environmental Science with Lab M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
PHIL 2123 3ON Christianity and Western Thought M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
POLI 1113 3ON American Federal Government M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
PSYC 4223 3ON Abnormal Psychology M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
PSYC 4343 3ON Case Management & Professional Reports M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12
SOCL 4273 3ON Substance Abuse/Chemical Dependency M‐F Online Staff October 29 ‐ December 12

EDUC 4815 1B Teaching Clinical Internship I M‐F TBD Staff August 21 ‐ October 15
EDUC 4825 2B Teaching Clinical Internship II M‐F TBD Harris October 21 ‐ December 12
PSYC 4993 1 Professional Development/Practicum M‐F TBD Ruiz August 21 ‐ December 12

MUAP 1001 1 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Ballew August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1001 2 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1011 1 Voice for Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12

Internships

Music Courses



MUAP 1111 1 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Fisher August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1111 2 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1221 1 Trumpet ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1231 1 Trombone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1351 1 Saxophone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1421 1 Percussion ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1511 1 Violin ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1531 1 Cello ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1541 1 String Bass ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1551 1 Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Maughan August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1561 1 Bass Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1660 1 Chapel Band (No Credit) TBD TBD B. Davis August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 1661 1 Chapel Band TBD TBD B. Davis August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2001 1 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Ballew August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2001 2 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2011 1 Voice for Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2111 1 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Fisher August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2111 2 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2221 1 Trumpet ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2231 1 Trombone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2351 1 Saxophone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2421 1 Percussion ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2511 1 Violin ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2531 1 Cello ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2541 1 String Bass ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2551 1 Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Maughan August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 2561 1 Bass Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3001 1 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Ballew August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3001 2 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3011 1 Voice for Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3111 1 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Fisher August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3111 2 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3221 1 Trumpet ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3231 1 Trombone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3351 1 Saxophone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3421 1 Percussion ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3511 1 Violin ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3531 1 Cello ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3541 1 String Bass ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3551 1 Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Maughan August 21 ‐ December 12



MUAP 3561 1 Bass Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 3990 1 Junior Recital TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4001 1 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Ballew August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4001 2 Voice for Non‐Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4011 1 Voice for Majors TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4111 1 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Fisher August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4111 2 Piano ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4221 1 Trumpet ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4231 1 Trombone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4351 1 Saxophone ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4421 1 Percussion ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4511 1 Violin ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD R. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4531 1 Cello ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Roman August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4541 1 String Bass ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4551 1 Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD Maughan August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4561 1 Bass Guitar ‐ Applied Lessons TBD TBD D. Munday August 21 ‐ December 12
MUAP 4990 1 Senior Recital TBD TBD Staff August 21 ‐ December 12

HPSM 1 1 Varsity Sports TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2020 1 Varsity Golf (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2021 1 Varsity Golf TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2030 1 Varsity Tennis (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2031 1 Varsity Tennis TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2110 1 Varsity Bowling (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2111 1 Varsity Bowling TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2120 1 Varsity Softball (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2121 1 Varsity Softball TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2130 1 Varsity Cheer & Dance (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2131 1 Varsity Cheer & Dance TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2220 1 Varsity Track and Field ‐ Mens (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2221 1 Varsity Track and Field ‐ Mens TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2230 1 Varsity Track and Field ‐ Womens (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2231 1 Varsity Track and Field ‐ Womens TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2330 1 Varsity Volleyball (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2331 1 Varsity Volleyball TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2340 1 Varsity Baseball (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2341 1 Varsity Baseball TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2350 1 Varsity Basketball ‐ Mens (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2351 1 Varsity Basketball ‐ Mens TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12

Sports



HPSM 2360 1 Varsity Basketball ‐ Womens (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2361 1 Varsity Basketball ‐ Womens TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2410 1 Varsity Soccer ‐ Mens (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2411 1 Varsity Soccer ‐ Mens TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2430 1 Varsity Soccer ‐ Womens (No Credit) TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12
HPSM 2431 1 Varsity Soccer ‐ Womens TBD Practice Staff August 21 ‐ December 12


